Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

Summer Kite Festival 2021 Wingfoil

Results are final as of 10:11 on August 28, 2021

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Tomasz Janiak
Pawet Bielinski
Mark Shinn

Michat Kmieé
Borja Vellon Garcia

Justyna Pisarska

Overall

Class SailNo R1 R2
34 (1.0) 1.0
11 (3.0) 2.0
41 2.0 (7.0 DNC)
36 (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC
33 (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC
32 (7.0 DNC) 7.0DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0
2.0
7.0 UFD
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

Total
4.0
10.0
18.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

Nett
3.0

7.0

11.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
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