Summer Kite Festival 2021 Wingfoil

Results are final as of 10:11 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Tomasz Janiak		34	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	Paweł Bieliński		11	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	3.0	10.0	7.0
3rd	Mark Shinn		41	2.0	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 UFD	2.0	18.0	11.0
4th	Michał Kmieć		36	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	28.0	21.0
4th	Borja Vellon Garcia		33	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	28.0	21.0
4th	Justyna Pisarska		32	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	28.0	21.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10 www.sailwave.com